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1Source: Publicis Groupe S.A.
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Ranked #1 for Global Middle-Market TMT Activity?

# of Transactions # of Transactions

Firm Name LTM9/30/24 Rank Firm Name 2021-2023
1 Canaccord Genuity 64 1 Canaccord Genuity 204

Ranked #1 for Global Middle-Market Media & Information Services Activity?

# of Transactions # of Transactions

Firm Name LTM9/30/24 Rank Firm Name 2021-2023
1 Canaccord Genuity 46 1 Canaccord Genuity 158

Leading Global Underwriter Since 2022*

Global Rank Firm Name Total Deals Bookrun Deals
1 Canaccord Genuity 898 703

2Source: PitchBook for the time period 1/1/21-9/30/24. Transaction totals represent M&A/Control Transactions, All Buyout Types, and Growth/Expansion transactions <$500M in the Technology, Media &
Telecommunications and Media & Information Services segments as classified by PitchBook

3Source: Dealogic as of 9/30/24

Note: LTM = Last twelve months
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Canaccord Genuity is a dominant, full-service middle market investment bank serving growth companies globally in
Technology, Media, Marketing, and Information Services (TMMIS), including businesses providing solutions and services
to the Commerce industry. Our global team has completed numerous engagements with companies that provide
technology and tech-enabled services to facilitate commerce both digitally and in-store, including minority and growth
financings, private equity and family office-driven majority recaps, strategic sales, and divestitures, as well as equity
capital markets transactions for businesses that both support Commerce software platforms and drive purchases for
marketers and brands in digital marketplaces and physical retail environments. Mirroring the global Commerce industry
and leveraging the firm’s international network, a significant amount of Canaccord Genuity's commerce-related banking
activity has been cross-border, with transactions being completed with parties in North America, Europe, and Asia.
The firm's track record of success is recognized by the financial sponsor community — approximately half of the firm's
engagements involve representing investor-backed companies; at the same time, our superior industry coverage also
continues to position Canaccord Genuity as the go-to advisor for founder and management-owned, Commerce-focused
businesses.

Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. (TSX: CF) is a global investment banking and financial services company that specializes
in wealth management and brokerage in capital markets. It is the largest independent investment dealer in Canada and
had C$1.5 billion in revenue for its fiscal year 2024 (ended 3/31/24). The firm, which focuses on growth companies,
has operations in the US, Canada, Europe, Australia, and Asia and the ability to list companies on 10 stock exchanges.
Canaccord Genuity's investment banking group provides mergers and acquisitions, corporate finance, restructuring,
debt advisory, and strategic advice for corporate, government, and private equity clients globally.

Our combined Canaccord Genuity US investment banking team, which has nearly 160 professionals in the US in offices
across the country, is part of a global team of nearly 300 bankers that can be leveraged to bring resources to our clients.
As a result of our deal volume and breadth of services, we have current and ongoing access to a broad range of strategic
buyers, investors, and debt financing sources and have significant insight into their thinking regarding strategic needs,
investment themes, valuations, and terms. We would welcome the opportunity to discuss your business and your
strategic objectives. Please let us know if we can be helpful in any way, as you consider a sale, merger, acquisition, or
raising capital for your company.

This document is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or solicitation to buy or sell any securities discussed herein in any jurisdiction where such offer or solicitation would be
prohibited. As a result, the securities discussed in this document may not be eligible for sale in some jurisdictions. This document is not, and under no circumstances should be construed as, a solicitation to act as a
securities broker or dealer in any jurisdiction by any person or company that is not legally permitted to carry on the business of a securities broker or dealer in that jurisdiction. Investors should obtain advice based
on their own individual circumstances before making an investment decision.

To the fullest extent permitted by law, neither Canaccord Genuity, nor its affiliates nor any other person accepts any liability whatsoever for any direct or consequential loss arising from any use of the information
contained in this document.

This publication is a brief summary and does not purport to contain all available information on the subjects covered. Further information is available on request.

Copyright ©Canaccord Genuity LLC, 2024. Member FINRA/SIPC.

Canaccord Genuity Limited is regulated and authorized by the Financial Conduct Authority, and a Member of the LSE;

Canaccord Genuity Corp., Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund; and

Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies.

Allrights reserved. Allmaterial presented in this document, unless specifically indicated otherwise, is under copyright to Canaccord Genuity, a division of Canaccord Genuity Group Inc., Canaccord Genuity Limited,

and Canaccord Genuity LLC None of the material, nor its content, nor any copy of it, may be altered in any way, or transmitted to or distributed to any other party, without the prior express written permission of the
entities listed above.
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Canaccord Genuity Global Senior Commerce Technology and Services Team

Sanjay Chadda

Managing Director,

Co-Head of US & Technology,
Media, Marketing, & Information
Services Investment Banking
New York

schadda@cgf.com

Anil Kuruganti
Managing Director
New York
akuruganti@cgf.com

Jason Partenza
Managing Director

Us

Andrew Pojani

Managing Director,

Co-Head of US Technology,
Media, Marketing, & Information
Services Investment Banking
Boston

apojani@cgf.com

Ben Lunka
Managing Director
Charlotte
blunka@cgf.com

Lexia Schwartz
Managing Director

Jen Pardi

Managing Director,
Global Head of ECM &
Co-Head of US Securities
Boston

jpardi@cgf.com

JP Michaud
Managing Director
Charlotte
jmichaud@cgf.com

Rohan Sura
Managing Director
New York
rsura@cgf.com

New York New York
jpartenza@cgf.com Ischwartz@cgf.com
Europe

Simon Bridges Julie Langley Dylan Kearns
Managing Director, Managing Director, Managing Director
Head of European Head of Technology & London
Investment Banking Healthcare Advisory, Europe dkearns@cgf.com
London London
sbridges@cgf.com jlangley@cgf.com

Richard Latner Chris Lewis

Managing Director

London
rlatner@cgf.com

London

Managing Director

clewis@cgf.com

Myles Hiscock

Managing Director,

Head of Canadian Technology
Investment Banking

Toronto

mhiscock@cgf.com

Isaiah Knouff

Managing Director,
Co-Head of US Financial
Sponsors Coverage
Nashville
iknouff@cgf.com

Amy LaBan, CFA
Managing Director,
Co-Head of US Financial
Sponsors Coverage
Chicago
alaban@cgf.com

Canada

Financial Sponsors Coverage

James Kesner
Managing Director
London
jkesner@cgf.com

Mark Williams
Managing Director
London
mwilliams@cgf.com

Mike Lauzon

Managing Director,

Head of Canadian

Investment Banking

Toronto
mlauzon@cgf.com

Bryan Cummings
Managing Director
New York
bcummings@cgf.com

Tara Stowe

Director,

Head of European Financial
Sponsors Coverage
London

tstowe@cgf.com
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